Year 11 PTC 6 November 2019

Q1 The discussions | had with the teaching staff were useful
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Strongly agree 76.19% 32
Agree 23.81% 10
Unsure 0.00% 0
Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 42

Q2 | am happy with the progress my child is making towards their target
grades
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Q3 My child receives lots of homework to do at home
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Q4 My child is being stretched academically
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Q5 My child is supported in her/his learning
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Q6 | have useful phone calls with my child’s assertive mentor
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Q7 | know how to help and support my child reach their target grades
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Strongly agree Agree Unsure Disagree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 45.24% 19
Agree 30.95% 13
Unsure 14.29% 6
Disagree 9.52% 4
TOTAL 42
Q8 | am kept well informed about how my child is getting on at the
Academy
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Q9 My child will be staying in the TBA 6th Form in 2020
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Q10 The one thing | would like the Academy to improve further is:
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Q11 Any other comments:
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